3 phase distribution boards
Fast Fit
NOW AVAILABLE
AT IP
66 RATING
Designed for easy installation and fast wiring
clipsal.comclipsal.comclipsal.comclipsal.comclipsal.com
The Clipsal 4 Series already includes an

4CXXM Series Metal Consumer Switchboard
Catalogue No. Pole Capacity Length Neutral and Earth
No Main Switch
4C18M 18 600 2 x 3/8" Bolt 18 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C24M 24 600 " 24 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C30M 30 750 " 30 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C36M 36 750 " 36 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C42M 42 950 " 42 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C48M 48 950 " 48 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C60M 60 950 " 60 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C72M 72 1200 " 72 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C84M 84 1200 " 84 x 16mm2 Tunnel
160A Main Switch
4C18M160 18 750 " 18 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C24M160 24 750 " 24 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C36M160 36 950 " 36 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C48M160 48 1200 " 48 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C60M160 60 1200 " 60 x 16mm2 Tunnel
250A Main Switch
4C30M250 30 950 " 30 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C36M250 36 950 " 36 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C48M250 48 1200 " 48 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C60M250 60 1200 " 60 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C72M250 72 1500 " 72 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C84M250 84 1500 " 84 x 16mm2 Tunnel
160A Main Switch Hybrid
Pole Capacity
18mm 27mm Total Length Neutral and Earth
4C24M160H 18 6 24 750 2 x 3/8" 24 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C30M160H 24 6 30 950 " 30 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C36M160H 30 6 36 950 " 36 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C42M160H 30 12 42 1200 " 42 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C48M160H 36 12 48 1200 " 48 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4C60M160H 48 12 60 1200 " 60 x 16mm2 Tunnel
250A Main Switch Hybrid
4C72M250H 60 12 72 1500 " 72 x 16mm2 Tunnel
Flush Kits

620 225
620 225
New Zealand
Clipsal Industries (NZ) Ltd (Auckland)
Tel:  (09) 576 3403
Fax: (09) 576 1015
E-Mail headoffice@clipsal.co.nz
Customer Service
Free Fax (0508) 250 305
Auckland/Mobile Phone (09) 572 0014
Free Phone (0508) CLIPSAL
                    2  5 4 7  7   2  5
4CWXXM Series IP66 Metal Consumer Switchboard
Catalogue No. Pole Capacity Length Neutral and Earth
No Main Switch
4CW24M 24 1080 2 x 3/8" Bolt 24 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW36M 36 1080 " 36 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW48M 48 1080 " 48 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW60M 60 1400 " 60 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW72M 72 1400 " 72 x 16mm2 Tunnel
160A Main Switch
4CW24M160 24 1080 " 24 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW36M160 36 1080 " 36 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW48M160 48 1080 " 48 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW60M160 60 1400 " 60 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW72M160 72 1400 " 72 x 16mm2 Tunnel
250A Main Switch
4CW36M250 36 1080 " 36 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW48M250 48 1080 " 48 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW60M250 60 1400 " 60 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW72M250 72 1400 " 72 x 16mm2 Tunnel
4CW84M250 84 1400 " 84 x 16mm2 Tunnel
Flush Kits
Description
4CW1FK Flush Kit suits 1080H Consumer Board
4CW2FK Flush Kit suits 1400H Consumer Board